

Results

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	TOTAL	GAP
------	----------------	-----	------	-------	-----

Event 11

04/07/2026 - 14:30

Women 3m Springboard
Semi-Final

Semi Final A

REFEREE	CALDERARA Gianluca
ASSISTANT	POLAZZO Valerio
PANEL A (1 2 3 4 5)	
JUDGE 1	AVASILOAE Florin
JUDGE 2	GRAPNER Michael
JUDGE 3	CALDERARA Gianclaudio
JUDGE 4	KREISEL Patrick
JUDGE 5	BROOKER Gillian
JUDGE 6	CHOBANOV Georgi
JUDGE 7	PIPE Matt
RESERVE	SIEFKEN Jann

1	VALLE Mia	CAN	2001	300.30	
2	KNIGHT Kyndal	USA	2000	295.95	4.35
3	KOLOI Alysha	AUS	2001	288.45	11.85
4	ERLAM Margo Claire	CAN	2002	279.45	20.85
5	LIRA Luana	BRA	1996	268.75	31.55
6	Atlas VAN LEEUWEN : 1783 - 1788	NED	2003	223.85	76.45

10 plaats ½-finale en 3e Europese springer

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME

NAT

DIVE

DD

H

J1

J2

J3

J4

J5

J6

J7

PEN

PART

TOTAL

GAP

Event 11

04/07/2026 - 14:30

Women 3m Springboard
Semi-Final

Semi Final A

REFEREE	CALDERARA Gianluca
ASSISTANT	POLAZZO Valerio
PANEL A (1 2 3 4 5)	
JUDGE 1	AVASILOAE Florin
JUDGE 2	GRAPNER Michael
JUDGE 3	CALDERARA Gianclaudio
JUDGE 4	KREISEL Patrick
JUDGE 5	BROOKER Gillian
JUDGE 6	CHOBANOV Georgi
JUDGE 7	PIPE Matt
RESERVE	SIEFKEN Jann

1	VALLE Mia	CAN	2001																
			405B	3.0	3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		58.50	58.50				
			107B	3.1	3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		55.80	114.30				
			205B	3.0	3	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		58.50	172.80				
			305B	3.0	3	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		64.50	237.30				
			5152B	3.0	3	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		63.00	300.30				
2	KNIGHT Kyndal	USA	2000																
			405B	3.0	3	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		64.50	64.50				
			107B	3.1	3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		60.45	124.95				
			205B	3.0	3	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	183.45				
			305B	3.0	3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	237.45				
			5152B	3.0	3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		58.50	295.95			4.35	
3	KOLOI Alysha	AUS	2001																
			5152B	3.0	3	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0		64.50	64.50				
			107B	3.1	3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		60.45	124.95				
			205B	3.0	3	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		40.50	165.45				
			305B	3.0	3	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		60.00	225.45				
			405B	3.0	3	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		63.00	288.45			11.85	
4	ERLAM Margo Claire	CAN	2002																
			5152B	3.0	3	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		60.00	60.00				
			107B	3.1	3	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		60.45	120.45				
			305B	3.0	3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0		45.00	165.45				
			205B	3.0	3	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		55.50	220.95				
			405B	3.0	3	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		58.50	279.45			20.85	
5	LIRA Luana	BRA	1996																
			405B	3.0	3	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0		45.00	45.00				
			205B	3.0	3	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		46.50	91.50				
			305B	3.0	3	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		64.50	156.00				
			107B	3.1	3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		54.25	210.25				
			5152B	3.0	3	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	268.75			31.55	
6	VAN LEEUWEN Lize Lukas	NED	2003																
			405C	2.7	3	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		49.95	49.95				
			107B	3.1	3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		55.80	105.75				
			205C	2.8	3	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		30.80	136.55				
			305C	2.8	3	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		37.80	174.35				
			5152B	3.0	3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		49.50	223.85			76.45	

Results

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	TOTAL	GAP
------	----------------	-----	------	-------	-----

Event 11

04/07/2026 - 14:30

Women 3m Springboard Semi-Final

Semi Final B

REFEREE	CALDERARA Gianluca
ASSISTANT	POLAZZO Valerio
PANEL A (1 2 3 4 5)	
JUDGE 1	AVASILOAE Florin
JUDGE 2	GRAPNER Michael
JUDGE 3	CALDERARA Gianclaudio
JUDGE 4	KREISEL Patrick
JUDGE 5	BROOKER Gillian
JUDGE 6	CHOBANOV Georgi
JUDGE 7	PIPE Matt
RESERVE	SIEFKEN Jann

1	KEENEY Maddison	AUS	1996	324.20	
2	VERZYL Sophia	USA	2003	294.30	29.90
3	PELLACANI Chiara	ITA	2002	288.75	35.45
4	BENT-ASHMEIL Desharna	GBR	2004	244.30	79.90
5	BROWN Tilly	GBR	2005	212.55	111.65
6	STEINHAGEN Emily	GER	2006	207.05	117.15

